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STARKVILLE

MISSISSIPPI’S COLLEGE TOWN

THE CITY OF STARKVILLE
BUILDING, CODES & PLANNING DEPT
CITY HALL, 110 W. MAIN STREET
STARKVILLE, MISSISSIPPI 39759

Phone: 662-323-8012
Fax: 662-323-4143
jo.williams@cityofstarkvitie.org

Joyner Williams
Building Official

Single-Family Residential Permits—2015

Permits Value
January 2 $460,000
February 2 $485,000
March 3 $600,000
1Q Totals 7 $1,545,000
April 15 $3,002,000
May 4 $4,504,793
June 5 $995,000
2Q Totals 24 $8,501,793
July 17 $2,767,000
August 3 $835,000
September 16 13,799,280
3Q Totals 36 $17,401,280
October 6 $1,466,000
November 2 $480,000
December 2 $3,914,446
4Q Totals 10 $5,860,446
2015 YTD Totals 77 $33,308,519
Single-Family Residential Permits—2016
Permits Value
January 1 $240,000
February 7 $1,152,639
March 8 $1,455,425
1Q Totals 16 $2,848,064
April 8 1,992,960
May 13 $1,928,840
June 18 $3,615,500
2Q Totals 39 $7,537,300
July 4 $825,000
August 4 $647,000
September 5 $1,120,000
3Q Totals 13 $2,592,000
October
November
December
4Q Totals
2016 YTD Totals 68 $12,977,364

. cityofstarkville.org



QsToay,

STARKVILLE

MISSISSIPPI’S COLLEGE TOWN

THE CITY OF STARKVILLE
Phone: 662-323-8012

Joyner Williams
Building Official

BUILDING, CODES & PLANNING DEPT
CiTY HALL, 110 W. MAIN STREET

STARKVILLE, MISSISSIPPI 39759

All Construction Permits—2015

Fax:
jo.wiiliams@cityofstarkville.org

Permits Value

January 47 $9,222,736
February 44 $1,692,148
March 37 $848,623

1Q Totals 128 $11,763,507
April 46 $3,630,020
May 55 $6,482,610
June 63 $2,334,769

2Q Totals 164 $12,447,399
July 68 $5,891,312
August 48 $3,732,461
September 73 $14,308,230

3Q Totals 189 $23,932,003
October 54 $2,096,957
November 42 $1,117,119
December 39 $12,162,072

4Q Totals 135 $15,376,148

2015 YTD Totals 616 $63,519,057
All Construction Permits—2016
Permits Value

January 27 $890,377
February 52 $2,151,549
March 48 $1,751,686

1Q Totals 127 $4,793,612
April 64 $4,555,587
May 60 $4,145,352
June 49 $4,102,039

2Q Totals 173 $12,802,978
July 62 $1,505,196
August 43 $2,836,283
September 66 $7,388,469

3Q Totals 171 $11,729,948
October
November
December

4Q Totals

2016 YTD Totals 471 $29,326,538

www . cityofstarkville. org

662-323-4143



RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION PERMITS ISSUED FROM 09/01/16 through 09/30/16

Printed Monday,

PAGE 1

October 03, 2016

City of Starkville

PERMIT 1600470 ISS: 09/13/16 101 EDWIN AVE
RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

OWNER: CHARLES E MORGAN CONST CO Builder:
100 STARR AVE #E
STARKVILLE MS 39759
662-324-1028
PERMIT 1600483 ISS: 09/23/16 404 SUZANNE AVE
RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Builder:

OWNER: VANCO CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 847

662-418-2727

PERMIT 1600485 ISS: 09/23/16 400 SUZANNE AVE

Sg.Ft:

Sub: CARPENTER PLACE
Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached ....

CHARLES E. MORGAN CONSTRUCTION CO.
100-E STARR AVE
STARKVILLE MS 39759

662-324-1028 Valuation: 180000.00

Sqg.Ft:

Sub: CARPENTER PLACE
Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached

TOMMY FAIRLEY
208 MOODY
INDIANOLA MS
662-207-8242

Valuation: 200000.00

Sub: CARPENTER PLACE

RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT Sq.Ft: Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached ....
OWNER: VANCO CONSTRUCTION Builder: TOMMY FAIRLEY

PO BOX 847 208 MOODY

INDIANOLA MS

662-418-2727 662-207-8242 Valuation: 200000.00
PERMIT 1600474 ISS: 09/28/16 HWY 82 WEST Sub
MO MOVING OF BUILDING OR STRUCTURE Sq.Ft: Code: 101 * Single Family Houses Detached ....
OWNER: HOUSE IN COUNTY Builder: BOBO BROTHERS HOUSE MOVERS

HWY 82 W
GOING TO OLD WEST POINT RD MS

2934 HWY 16 E
CARTHAGE MS 39051
601-267-9857 Valuation: 1.

PERMIT 1600508 ISS: 09/28/16 172 BENT BROOK LN
RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

OWNER: SKYLAKE CONSTRUCTION Builder:
PO BOX 488

NESBIT MS 38651

PERMIT 1600510 ISS: 09/28/16 184 BENT BROOK LN
RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

OWNER: SKYLAKE CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 488

NESBIT MS 38651

PERMIT 1600512 ISS: 09/29/16 404 COLONIAL CIR
RA RESIDENTIAL ADDITION / ALTERATION PERMIT

OWNER: TOMMY WILLIAMSON
404 COLONIAL CIR
STARKVILLE MS 39759

PERMIT 1600515 ISS: 09/30/16 113 LAUREL EAST CV
RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

OWNER: JOE DALLAS Builder:
PO BOX 1771

STARKVILLE MS 39760

Sqg.Ft:

Sqg.Ft:

Sub: BENT BROOK
Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached

SKY LAKE CONSTRUCTION LLC
1361 NESBIT DR

NESBIT MS 38651
901-239-6057

Valuation: 150000.00

Sub: BENT BROOK
Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached ....

SKY LAKE CONSTRUCTION LLC
1361 NESBIT DR

NESBIT MS 38651
901-239-6057

Valuation: 150000.00

Sub: COLONIAL HILLS
Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached

: MASSEY CONSTRUCTION

595 MASSEY DR
STARKVILLE MS 39759
662-418-7404

Valuation: 40000.00

Sub: LAUREL VALLEY COURT
1900 Code: 102 * Single Family Houses Attached ....
JOE DALLAS
PO BOX 1771
STARKVILLE MS 39760

662-323-1010 662-323-1010 Valuation: 240000.00
PERMIT 1600497 ISS: 09/27/16 204 HWY 12 E Sub:
CN COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION Sqg.Ft: Code: 324 * Offices, Banks, & Professional
OWNER: DAN MORELAND Builder: MILES CONSTRUCTION LLC

448 HWY 12 W #2 3457 HIGHWAY 15

STARKVILLE MS 39759 MABEN MS 39750

662-323-4892 662-263-4728 vValuation: 185000.00
Totals 9 Permits Total valuation 1,345,001.00



PERMITS ISSUED DURING THE PERIOD 09/01/16 through 09/30/16

PAGE 1
THIS REPORT WAS PRINTED ON Monday, October 03, 2016
City of Starkville
Permit Type Issued Proj.# Stat Location Contractor Code Valuation Fees Due Fees Paid
CA COMMERCIAL ADDITION / ALTERATION
1600472 CA 09/12/16 16 JN I 101 LAMPKIN ST E WEATHERS CONSTRUCTI 437 4,478,000.00 9,975.00 .00
1600487 cA 09/22/16 12 EY I 100 FELLOWSHIP ST CRABTREE PROPERTIES 437 15,000.00 110.00 110.00
1600384 CA 09/27/16 14 LU I 826 HWY 12 W PROBITY CONTRACTING 437 125,000.00 911.00 911.00
1600503 CA 09/27/16 11 ED I 607 UNIVERSITY DR  CELLULAR SOUTH 437 100,000.00 507.00 507.00
4 Permits for type CA COMMERCIAL ADDITION / ALTERATION 4,718,000.00 11,503.00 1,528.00
CE COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
1600466 CE 09/07/16 14 JG I 519 HWY 182 W CHAMBERS AIR & HEAT 726 1,500.00 32.00 32.00
1600488 CE 09/22/16 16 JVv I 115 CLYDE Q SHEELY JIMMY JOE BUCKLEY 434 5,000.00 50.00 50.00
1600507 CE 09/27/16 09 JX I 307 REED RD V-ELECTRIC, INC. 725 5,000.00 49.00 49.00
3 Permits for type CE COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 11,500.00 131.00 131.00
CM COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
1600467 CM 09/07/16 14 JG I 519 HWY 182 W CHAMBERS AIR & HEAT 751 1,500.00 32.00 32.00
1 Permit for type CM COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT 1,500.00 32.00 32.00
CN COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCLLON
1600497 CN 09/27/16 16 JY I 204 HWY 12 E MILES CONSTRUCTION 324 185,000.00 1,141.00 1,141.00
1 Permit for type CN COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION 185,000.00 1,141.00 1,141.00
FO FOUNDATION
1600504 FO 09/27/16 16 Ka I 106 STRANGE RD BEATTY FOUNDATION C 437 29,458.00 200.00 200.00
1 Permit for type FO FOUNDATION 29,458.00 200.00 200.00
MO MOVING OF BUILDING OR STRUCTURE
1600474 MO 09/28/16 16 JO I HWY 82 WEST BOBO BROTHERS HOUSE 101 1.00 264.00 264.00
1 Permit for type MO MOVING OF BUILDING OR STRUCTURE 1.00 264.00 264.00
RA RESIDENTIAL ADDITION / ALTERATION PERMIT
1600461 RA 09/09/16 16 JK I 113 DERBYSHIRE RD SGK LANDSCAPES LLC 434 65,000.00 490.00 490.00
1600499 RA 09/26/16 16 JzZ I 2 TALLY HO DR OWNER/CONTRACTOR 434 75,000.00 540.00 540.00
1600512 RA 09/29/16 16 KE I 404 COLONIAL CIR MASSEY CONSTRUCTION 102 40,000.00 336.00 336.00
3 Permits for type RA RESIDENTIAL ADDITION / ALTERATION PERMIT 180, 000.00 1,366.00 1,366.00
RE RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
1600459 RE 09/07/16 16 JJ C 709 ASPEN RD BOBBY MACON 725 750.00 28.00 28.00
1600482 RE 09/22/16 16 JS I 309 MONTGOMERY ST S SORRELS AIR CONDITI 725 1,800.00 28.00 28.00
1600490 RE 09/22/16 12 LL C 201 CHERRY LN MARK BERRY 725 400.00 26.00 26.00
3 Permits for type RE RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 2,950.00 82.00 82.00
RG RESIDENTIAL GAS PERMIT
1600452 RG 09/01/16 15 KY C 101 CEDAR LANE ROBERT LAWRENCE 775 300.00 28.00 28.00
1600481 RG 09/20/16 16 JR I 305 JACKSON ST N CRABTREE PROPERTIES 775 500.00 21.00 21.00
1600489 RG 09/22/16 16 JW C 518 HANCOCK ST DENNIS DILL 775 200.00 21.00 21.00
1600495 RG 09/23/16 16 JX C 709 OLD WEST POINT DENNIS DILL 7175 200.00 28.00 28.00



Permit Type

Issued

PERMITS ISSUED DURING THE PERIOD 09/01/16 through 09/30/l6

THIS REPORT WAS PRINTED ON Monday,

Proj.# Stat Location

C 515 JACKSON ST S #1 OWNER/CONTRACTOR

1600514 RG 09/30/16 14

AQ

5 Permits for type RG RESIDENTIAL GAS PERMIT

RN RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

1600470
1600483
1600485
1600508
1600510
1600515

RN
RN
RN
RN
RN
RN

Permits for type

09/13/16
09/23/16
09/23/16
09/28/16
09/28/16
09/30/16

HHHH H H

PERMIT

101 EDWIN AVE

404 SUZANNE AVE
400 SUZANNE AVE
172 BENT BROOK LN
184 BENT BROOK LN
113 LAUREL EAST CV

RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

2016

valuation

180,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
240,000.00

SN SIGN

1600456
1600475
1600496
1600502

CONSTRUCTION

SN 09/02/16 16

SN 09/23/16 11

SN 09/23/16 15

SN 09/26/16 14

Permits for type

831-A HWY 12 W
823-D HWY 12 W
550 RUSSELL ST
330 HWY 12 W

CONSTRUCTION

SP SWIMMING POOL PERMIT

1600454
1600468
1600476
1600478
1600441

09/01/16
09/12/16
09/15/16
09/19/16
09/30/16

JB
EU
FU

6]
Jc

HoH - H

507 LINCOLN GREEN S
751 PECAN DR

314 CENTRAL AVE

101 TURNBERRY LN
1800 MONTGOMERY ST

October 03,
City of Starkville

Contractor Code
775
CHARLES E. MORGAN C 102
TOMMY FAIRLEY 102
TOMMY FAIRLEY 102
SKY LAKE CONSTRUCTI 102
SKY LAKE CONSTRUCTI 102
JOE DALLAS 102
MIDSTATE ADVERTISIN 800
JONES SIGNS 800
OWNER/CONTRACTOR 800
OWNER/CONTRACTOR 800
ROOS POOL & SPA INC 500
SOBLEY POOLS 500
SOBLEY POOLS 500
OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS O 500
TABOR CONSTRUCTION 500

Permits for type SP SWIMMING POOL PERMIT

45,900.00
163,000.00
18,000.00
54,800.00
850,000.00

1,131,700.00

Totals for all Permit types

37 Permits

PAGE 2
Fees Due Fees Paid
21.00 21.00
119.00 119.00
1,076.00 1,076.00
1,165.00 1,165.00
1,165.00 1,165.00
946.00 946.00
946.00 946.00
1,335.00 1,335.00
6,633.00 6,633.00
32.00 32.00
44.00 44.00
32.00 32.00
26.00 26.00
134.00 134.00
241.00 241.00
882.00 882.00
162.00 162.00
465.00 465.00
2,771.00 2,771.00
4,521.00 4,521.00
26,126.00 16,151.00

7,388,444.00



Permit Type

WE EROSI

1600455
1600457
1600462
1600469
1600471
1600477
1600479
1600484
1600486
1600500
1600498
1600509
1600511
1600442
1600513
1600516

16

XA Site

1600465
1600480
1600492

XC Conditional Use

1600493

XO CERT

1600458
1600460
1600473
1600501

XP PRELIMINARY PL

1600463
1600494

XQ FINAL PLAT

PERMITS ISSUED DURING THE PERIOD 09/01/16 through 09/30/16

PAGE 3
THIS REPORT WAS PRINTED ON Monday, October 03, 2016
City of Starkville
Issued Proj.# Stat Location Contractor Code Valuation Fees Due Fees Paid
ON CONTROL
WE 09/01/16 16 JB I 507 LINCOLN GREEN S ROOS POOL & SPA INC 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/02/16 16 JH I XXE HOLLYWOOD BLVD MIKE ROZIER CONSTRU 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/09/16 16 JK I 113 DERBYSHIRE RD SGK LANDSCAPES LLC 804 00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/12/16 11 EU I 751 PECAN DR SOBLEY POOLS 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/13/16 16 JM I 101 EDWIN AVE CHARLES E. MORGAN C 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/15/16 16 FU C 314 CENTRAL AVE SOBLEY POOLS 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/19/16 09 O I 101 TURNBERRY LN OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS O 804 .00 55.00 55,00
WE 09/23/16 16 JT I 404 SUZANNE AVE TOMMY FAIRLEY 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/23/16 16 JU I 400 SUZANNE AVE TOMMY FAIRLEY 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/26/16 16 JzZ I 2 TALLY HO DR OWNER/CONTRACTOR 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/27/16 16 JY I 204 HWY 12 E MILES CONSTRUCTION 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/28/16 16 KC I 172 BENT BROOK LN SKY LAKE CONSTRUCTI 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/28/16 16 KD I 184 BENT BROOK LN SKY LAKE CONSTRUCTI 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/30/16 16 JC I 1800 MONTGOMERY ST TABOR CONSTRUCTION .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/30/16 16 IR I 225 TOMLINSON DR BRASFIELD & GORRIE, 804 .00 55.00 55.00
WE 09/30/16 16 KF I 113 LAUREL EAST CV JOE DALLAS 804 .00 55.00 55.00
Permits for type WE EROSION CONTROL 00 880.00 880.00
Plan Review
XA 09/09/16 16 JI I 519 UNIVERSITY DR MITCH MITCHELL 900 .00 100.00 100.00
XA 09/16/16 15 BH I XXX OLD WEST POINT PEPPER SURVEYING AN 300 .00 100.00 100.00
XA 09/22/16 16 CF I 204 HWY 12 E #D JOHN S. MOORE, ATTY 900 25.00 25.00 25.00
Permits for type XA Site Plan Review 25.00 225.00 225.00
XC 09/22/16 11 EE I 223 MARTIN LUTHER K RYAN ASHFORD 902 .00 150.00 150.00
Permit for type XC Conditional Use 00 150.00 150.00
OF OCCUPANCY - NO PERMIT ISSUED
X0 038/07/16 16 JI C 519 UNIVERSITY DR MITCH MITCHELL 951 .00 25.00 25.00
X0 09/07/16 16 JA C 100 RUSSELL ST #12 OWNER/CONTRACTOR .00 25.00 25.00
X0 09/13/16 16 DZ I 1107 STARK RD OWNER/CONTRACTOR 951 .00 25.00 25.00
X0 09/26/16 14 MI C 330 HWY 12 W OWNER/CONTRACTOR 951 .00 25.00 25.00
Permits for type XO CERT OF OCCUPANCY - NO PERMIT ISSUED .00 100.00 100.00
XP 09/08/16 16 JL I XX RIDDLE RUN TABOR CONSTRUCTION 903 .00 100.00 100.00
XP 09/22/16 16 JI I 519 UNIVERSITY DR MITCH MITCHELL 903 .00 150.00 150.00
2 Permits for type XP PRELIMINARY PL .00 250.00 250.00
1600464 XQ 09/08/16 16 JL I XX RIDDLE RUN TABOR CONSTRUCTION 904 .00 50.00 50.00
1 Permit for type XQ FINAL PLAT .00 50.00 50.00
XV VARIANCE APPLICATION/WAIVER
1600505 Xv 09/27/16 16 HM I XXO LYNN LANE OWNER/CONTRACTOR 901 .00 150.00 150.00
1600506 XV 09/27/16 16 KB I 604 CRITZ ST SORRELS AIR CONDITI 901 .00 150.00 150.00
2 Permits for type XV VARIANCE APPLICATION/WAIVER .00 300.00 300.00

Grand Totals

66 Permits

7,388,469.00

28,081.00 18,106.00



